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SCOTTISH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2006 No. 39

The Police Grant (Variation) (Scotland) Order 2006

Variation of Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2005

10. The Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2005(1) is amended as follows:
(a) in article 2, “519,086,394” is substituted for “518,930,000”’; and
(b) in article 3, the following table is substituted for the table contained therein:—

“(1) 2)

Authority Amount of Grant
Central Scotland Joint Police Board £23,637,458
Dumfries and Galloway Council £14,510,219

Fife Council

Grampian Joint Police Board

Lothian and Borders Joint Police Board
Northern Joint Police Board
Strathclyde Joint Police Board

Tayside Joint Police Board

£29,793,881
£45,977,941
£92,518,546
£25,610,060
£247,497,880
£39,540,409”.

(1) S.S.I1.2005/107.
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