## SCOTTISH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

## 2006 No. 39

## The Police Grant (Variation) (Scotland) Order 2006

## Variation of Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2005

**10.** The Police Grant (Scotland) Order 2005(1) is amended as follows:

- (a) in article 2, "519,086,394" is substituted for "518,930,000"; and
- (b) in article 3, the following table is substituted for the table contained therein:-

	(2)
Authority	Amount of Grant
Central Scotland Joint Police Board	£23,637,458
Dumfries and Galloway Council	£14,510,219
Fife Council	£29,793,881
Grampian Joint Police Board	£45,977,941
Lothian and Borders Joint Police Board	£92,518,546
Northern Joint Police Board	£25,610,060
Strathclyde Joint Police Board	£247,497,880
Tayside Joint Police Board	£39,540,409".